Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 191
2 92
3 78
4 60
5 211
6 231
7 38
8 151

Page

MA1-F-A
10
A

Name

Ubero Alcaniz, Yolanda
Chiappelli, Maria Giovanna
Turner, Imke

Rouquie, Sylvie
Topcuoglu, Cigdem

Bailey, Angela
Anghelescu-Hakala, Adina

Vafina, Khalida
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TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Team

Spain

Italy
Germany
France
Turkey
Great Britain
Finland

Russia

Cnty

ESP
ITA

GER
FRA
TUR
GBR
FIN

RUS

Averag

7,69
7,50
7,45
7,22
7,15
6,88
6,88
6,83

Pres.

3,72
3,66
3,63
3,52
3,45
3,39
3,36
3,36

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,97
3,84
3,82
3,70
3,70
3,49
3,52
3,47

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 218
2 99
3 30
4 111
5 176
6 75
7 235
8 8

Page

MA1-M-A
16
A

Name

Yilmaz, Mustafa

Notaro, Andrea

Dang, Ky Tu Dinh

Alavi, Ata

Carrillo Carrasco, Diego
Paust, Martin

Dildar, Mohammad Yousuf

Zinkl, Richard
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Team

Turkey

Italy
Denmark
Netherlands
Spain
Germany
Great Britain

Austria

Cnty

TUR
ITA

DEN
NED
ESP
GER
GBR
AUT

Averag

7,73
7,69
7,65
7,56
7,41
7,37
7,04
6,92

Pres.

3,80
3,74
3,72
3,69
3,60
3,61
3,41
3,35

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,93
3,95
3,93
3,87
3,81
3,76
3,63
3,57

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Pair

Category PA1-A
Deelnemers 38
Class A
Ranki Name

1 Germany

2 Spain

3 Italy

4 Turkey

5 Netherlands

6 France

7 Portugal

8 Denmark

9 Norway

10 Finland

11 Serbia

12 Hungary

13 Czech Republic

14 Croatia

15 Bulgaria

16 Ukraine

17 Poland

18 Slovenia

19 Luxembourg

Page

1 of 2 22-05-2011 / 19:17

Team Cnty
1 GER
1 ESP
1 ITA
2 TUR
1 NED
1 FRA
1 POR
1 DEN
1 NOR
1 FIN
1 SRB
1 HUN
1 CZE
1 CRO
1 BUL
1 UKR
1 POL
2 SLO
1 LUX

Total

7,80
7,78
7,74
7,70
7,63
7,53
7,52
7,48
7,47
7,15
7,00
6,92
6,76
6,75
6,73
6,58
6,41
6,35

6,15

Pres.

3,83
3,80
3,77
3,77
3,73
3,70
3,67
3,68
3,67
3,65
3,42
3,37
3,43
3,27
3,30
3,35
3,18
3,20

3,00
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Genova 2011
KWONDO

Techn.

3,97
3,98
3,97
3,93
3,90
3,83
3,85
3,80
3,80
3,50
3,58
3,55
3,33
3,48
3,43
3,23
3,23
3,15

3,15

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Pair

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Category PA1-A
Deelnemers 38
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Spain

2 Germany
3 Italy

4 Turkey

5 France

6 Denmark
7 Netherlands
8 Portugal
Page 2 of 2

Team Cnty
1 ESP

1 GER
1 ITA

2 TUR
1 FRA

1 DEN

1 NED

1 POR

22-05-2011 / 19:17

Total

7,97
7,83
7,72
7,67
7,58
7,55
7,50

7,35

Pres.

3,90
3,80
3,76
3,77
3,72
3,71
3,66

3,62

TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Y ..o

AEKWONDO

Techn.

4,07
4,03
3,96
3,90
3,86
3,84
3,84

3,73

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 186
2 62
3 204
4 93
5 57
6 122
7 132
8 31

Page

SE1-F-A
21
A

Name

Kim Kim, Laura
Beaujean, Claudia
Kim, Rabia

Dantoni, Denise
Parroche, Katia

Van Der Vhee, Louise
Costal, Tatiana

Jensen, Sanne Bruun
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Team

Spain
Germany
Turkey

Italy

France
Netherlands
Portugal

Denmark

Cnty

ESP
GER
TUR
ITA

FRA
NED
POR
DEN

Averag

7,94
7,76
7,64
7,61
7,52
7,41
7,37
7,30

Pres.

3,85
3,76
3,71
3,70
3,65
3,60
3,58
3,57

Y

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Techn.

4,09
4,00
3,93
3,91
3,87
3,81
3,79
3,73

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual -

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Category SE1-M-A 3
Competitors 18
Class A
Rank ID Name Team Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
1 54 Le, Julien France FRA 7,90 3,86 4,04
2 76 Sommer, Thomas Germany GER 7,84 3,82 4,02
3 188 Marin Borras, Alejandro Jose Spain ESP 7,82 3,83 3,99
4 203 Karisik, Fazli Turkey TUR 7,81 3,80 4,01
5 98 Kang, Hyeon Wook Italy ITA 7,70 3,79 3,91
6 47 Siltanen, Olli Finland FIN 7,68 3,77 3,91
7 120 Soekandar, Romario Netherlands NED 7,61 3,73 3,88
8 29 Bryde, Jonas Denmark DEN 7,59 3,71 3,88
Page 4 of 4 22-05-2011 / 19:19 SenSoft Automation
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Poomsae Synchron

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Team Cnty
1 ESP

1 FRA

1 GER
1 ITA

3 TUR
1 NED
1 GBR
1 SRB

Category TE1-F-A
Deelnemers 30
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Spain

2 France

3 Germany
4 Italy

5 Turkey

6 Netherlands
7 Great Britain
8 Serbia
Page 2 of 2

22-05-2011 / 19:14

Total

7,70
7,64
7,61
7,57
7,56
7,38
7,18

7,01

Pres.

3,80
3,75
3,74
3,72
3,71
3,61
3,50

3,41

TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Y ..o

AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,90
3,89
3,87
3,85
3,85
3,77
3,68

3,60

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Synchron

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Team Cnty
1 TUR
3 GER
1 ESP

1 ITA

1 DEN

1 FRA

1 NED

1 SRB

Category TE1-M-A
Deelnemers 30
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Turkey

2 Germany
3 Spain

4 Italy

5 Denmark
6 France

7 Netherlands
8 Serbia
Page 2 of 2

22-05-2011 / 19:16

Total

7,71
7,64
7,64
7,63
7,54
7,52
7,39

6,75

Pres.

3,75
3,74
3,71
3,75
3,68
3,68
3,61

3,30
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Y ...

AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,96
3,90
3,93
3,88
3,86
3,84
3,78

3,45

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 10
2 152
3 239
3 192
5 3
6 215
7 41
Page

MA2-F-A
7
A

Name

Moens, Vera

Volkova, Natalia

Parkins, Susan

Urmeneta Torres, Maria Angeles
Niedermayr, Leni

Yalcin, Sevgican

Jarvinen, Varpu
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Team

Belgium
Russia
Great Britain
Spain
Austria
Turkey

Finland

Cnty

BEL

RUS
GBR
ESP
AUT
TUR
FIN

Averag

7,24
6,73
6,53
6,53
6,50
6,45
5,83

Pres.

3,52
3,28
3,20
3,20
3,17
3,22
2,83

Y

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Techn.

3,72
3,45
3,33
3,33
3,33
3,23
3,00

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 189
2 102
3 208
4 49
5 241
6 119
7 5
8 225
Page

MA2-M-A
8
A

Name

Marin Fernandez, Jose Manuel
Pinga, Pietro Cosimo

Sahin, Selahaddin

Bour, Jean Marie

Pourtaheri, Ali

Smit, Martin

Schwaiger, Rudolf
Pyrozhenko, Oleksandr
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Team

Spain

Italy

Turkey
France
Great Britain
Netherlands
Austria

Ukraine

Cnty

ESP
ITA

TUR
FRA
GBR
NED
AUT
UKR

Averag

7,37
7,37
7,36
7,32
7,15
6,83
6,74
5,82

Pres.

3,59
3,58
3,61
3,55
3,45
3,37
3,34
2,92

Y

Genova 2011
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,78
3,79
3,75
3,77
3,70
3,46
3,40
2,90

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Pair

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Category PA2-A
Deelnemers 14
Class A
Ranki  Name
1 Spain

2 Turkey
3 Italy

4 Germany
5 Austria
6 Finland
7 France
Page 1 of 1

Team Cnty
1 ESP

2 TUR
1 ITA

2 GER
1 AUT

1 FIN

2 FRA

22-05-2011 / 19:17

Total

7,70
7,54
7,40
7,15
6,98
6,97

6,93

Pres.

3,75
3,67
3,62
3,52
3,38
3,40

3,35

TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Y ...

AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,95
3,87
3,78
3,63
3,60
3,57

3,58

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 207
2 185
3 100
4 73
5 55
6 193
7 117
8 126

Page

SE2-M-A
18
A

Name

Pekcan, Mevlut

Jo Lee, Alberto
Partino, Massimiliano
Ketteniss, Marcus
Ngo, Suheng
Jansson, David
Janssen, Rob

@stby, Jan Age

6 of 6 22-05-2011 / 19:21
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Team

Turkey
Spain

Italy
Germany
France
Sweden
Netherlands

Norway

Cnty

TUR
ESP
ITA
GER
FRA
SWE
NED
NOR

Averag

7,73
7,67
7,65
7,50
7,41
7,39
7,27
7,22

Pres.

3,76
3,73
3,73
3,67
3,64
3,60
3,54
3,49

Y

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Techn.

3,97
3,94
3,92
3,83
3,77
3,79
3,73
3,73

SenSoft Automation



" TAEKWONDO

Poomsae Synchron Y

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Category TE2-F-A 3
Deelnemers 18
Class A
Ranki  Name Team Cnty Total Pres. Techn.
1 Germany 2 GER 7,65 3,70 3,95
2 Spain 1 ESP 7,57 3,68 3,89
3 Turkey 3 TUR 7,53 3,63 3,90
4 Russia 3 RUS 7,32 3,57 3,75
5 Italy 1 ITA 7,29 3,54 3,75
6 Great Britain 1 GBR 6,83 3,32 3,51
Page 3 of 3 22-05-2011 / 19:16 SenSoft Automation
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" TAEKWONDO

Poomsae Synchron Y

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Category TE2-M-A 3
Deelnemers 18
Class A
Ranki  Name Team Cnty Total Pres. Techn.
1 Turkey 3 TUR 7,54 3,67 3,87
2 Germany 4 GER 7,39 3,62 3,77
3 Spain 1 ESP 7,38 3,60 3,78
4 Italy 1 ITA 7,32 3,57 3,75
5 Great Britain 1 GBR 6,81 3,28 3,53
6 Serbia 1 SRB 6,65 3,22 3,43
Page 3 of 3 22-05-2011 / 19:14 SenSoft Automation
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Poomsae Individual v ..

EKWONDO

Category MA3-M-A 3
Competitors 5
Class A
Rank ID Name Team Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
1 216 Yalcinkaya, Galip Ziya Turkey TUR 7,38 3,55 3,83
2 124  Wolffs, Piet Netherlands NED 7,24 3,51 3,73
3 242  Shin, Tong Wan Great Britain GBR 7,19 3,45 3,74
4 184 Gonzalez Blanco, Pedro Spain ESP 7,05 3,42 3,63
5 106  Spinelli, Cosimo Italy ITA 6,74 3,23 3,51
Page 10 of 10 22-05-2011 / 19:21 SenSoft Automation
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Individual winners by category

Genova 2011
KWONDO

Male
Category: Poomsae individual: Junior 14-18 Male A
O 1 63 Beha, Triumf Germany GER
O 2 206 Okcu, Habip Turkey TUR
O 3 51 Hmessi, Nizar France FRA
O 4 170 Alioshkin Cheneguin, Arturo Spain ESP
O 5 112 Berghout, Jessy Netherlands NED
O 6 101 Pastore, Umberto Italy ITA
O 7 233 Chatterton, Jack Great Britain GBR
O 8 46 Salmi, Frans Finland FIN
Category: Poomsae individual: 1st Senior Male A
O 1 54 Le, Julien France FRA
O 2 76 Sommer, Thomas Germany GER
O 3 188 Marin Borras, Alejandro Jose Spain ESP
O 4 203 Karisik, Fazli Turkey TUR
O 5 98 Kang, Hyeon Wook Italy ITA
O 6 47 Siltanen, Olli Finland FIN
O 7 120 Soekandar, Romario Netherlands NED
O 8 29 Bryde, Jonas Denmark DEN
Category: Poomsae individual: 2nd Senior Male A
O 1 207 Pekcan, Mevlut Turkey TUR
O 2 185 Jo Lee, Alberto Spain ESP
O 3 100 Partino, Massimiliano Italy ITA
|:| 4 73 Ketteniss, Marcus Germany GER
O 5 55 Ngo, Suheng France FRA
O 6 193 Jansson, David Sweden SWE
O 7 117 Janssen, Rob Netherlands NED
O 8 126 @stby, Jan Age Norway NOR
Category: Poomsae individual: 1st Master Male A
O 1 218 Yilmaz, Mustafa Turkey TUR
O 2 99 Notaro, Andrea Italy ITA
O 3 30 Dang, Ky Tu Dinh Denmark DEN
O 4 111 Alavi, Ata Netherlands NED
O 5 176 Carrillo Carrasco, Diego Spain ESP
O 6 75 Paust, Martin Germany GER
O 7 235 Dildar, Mohammad Yousuf Great Britain GBR
O 8 8 Zinkl, Richard Austria AUT
Page 1 of 4 22-05-2011 / 19:11 SenSoft Automation
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Individual winners by category o
Male

Category: Poomsae individual: 2nd Master Male A
O 1 189 Marin Fernandez, Jose Manuel Spain ESP
O 2 102 Pinga, Pietro Cosimo Italy ITA
O 3 208 Sahin, Selahaddin Turkey TUR
O 4 49 Bour, Jean Marie France FRA
O 5 241 Pourtaheri, Ali Great Britain GBR
|:| 6 119 Smit, Martin Netherlands NED
O 7 5 Schwaiger, Rudolf Austria AUT
O 8 225 Pyrozhenko, Oleksandr Ukraine UKR

Category: Poomsae individual: 3rd Master Male A
O 1 216 Yalcinkaya, Galip Ziya Turkey TUR
O 2 124 Wolffs, Piet Netherlands NED
O 3 242 Shin, Tong Wan Great Britain GBR
O 4 184 Gonzalez Blanco, Pedro Spain ESP
O 5 106 Spinelli, Cosimo Italy ITA
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TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Individual winners by category

Genova 2011
KWONDO

Female
Category: Poomsae individual: Junior 14-18 Female A
O 1 217 Yilmaz, Elif Aybuke Turkey TUR
O 2 88 Blundo, Elena Italy ITA
O 3 64 Berthold, Kim Germany GER
O 4 53 Le, Caroline France FRA
O 5 179 Doncel Barcenilla, Leire Spain ESP
O 6 9 Meybosch, Sarang Belgium BEL
O 7 234 Craven, Sydney Great Britain GBR
O 8 28 Vu, Hana Czech Republic CZE
Category: Poomsae individual: 1st Senior Female A
O 1 186 Kim Kim, Laura Spain ESP
O 2 62 Beaujean, Claudia Germany GER
O 3 204 Kim, Rabia Turkey TUR
O 4 93 Dantoni, Denise Italy ITA
O 5 57 Parroche, Katia France FRA
O 6 122 Van Der Vhee, Louise Netherlands NED
O 7 132 Costal, Tatiana Portugal POR
O 8 31 Jensen, Sanne Bruun Denmark DEN
Category: Poomsae individual: 2nd Senior Female A
O 1 172 Calderon Martinez, Celia Spain ESP
O 2 72 Ketteniss, Nicole Germany GER
O 3 103 Pinga, Paola Italy ITA
O 4 35 Nielsen, Nicole Halfdan Denmark DEN
O 5 202 Islam, Nezahat Turkey TUR
O 6 7 Zimmermann, Erika Austria AUT
O 7 133 Hilario, Armanda Portugal POR
O 8 40 Hurmerinta, Riitta Finland FIN
Category: Poomsae individual: 1st Master Female A
O 1 191 Ubero Alcaniz, Yolanda Spain ESP
O 2 92 Chiappelli, Maria Giovanna Italy ITA
O 3 78 Turner, Imke Germany GER
O 4 60 Rouquie, Sylvie France FRA
O 5 211 Topcuoglu, Cigdem Turkey TUR
O 6 231 Bailey, Angela Great Britain GBR
O 7 38 Anghelescu-Hakala, Adina Finland FIN
O 8 151 Vafina, Khalida Russia RUS
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Individual winners by category -
Female
Category: Poomsae individual: 2nd Master Female A
O 1 10 Moens, Vera Belgium BEL
d 2 152 Volkova, Natalia Russia RUS
O 3 192 Urmeneta Torres, Maria Angeles Spain ESP
O 4 239 Parkins, Susan Great Britain GBR
O 5 3 Niedermayr, Leni Austria AUT
O 6 215 Yalcin, Sevgican Turkey TUR
O 7 41 Jarvinen, Varpu Finland FIN
Category: Poomsae individual: 3rd Master Female A
O 1 144 Kontorina, Valentina Russia RUS
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Poomsae Individual -

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Category JUN-F-A 3
Competitors 20
Class A
Rank ID Name Team Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
1 217  Yilmaz, Elif Aybuke Turkey TUR 7,63 3,70 3,93
2 88 Blundo, Elena Italy ITA 7,48 3,65 3,83
3 64 Berthold, Kim Germany GER 7,46 3,61 3,85
4 53 Le, Caroline France FRA 7,39 3,61 3,78
5 179 Doncel Barcenilla, Leire Spain ESP 7,27 3,54 3,73
6 9 Meybosch, Sarang Belgium BEL 7,25 3,50 3,75
7 234  Craven, Sydney Great Britain GBR 7,24 3,53 3,71
8 28 Vu, Hana Czech Republic CZE 7,09 3,44 3,65
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Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

Class

Rank ID
1 63
2 206
3 51
4 170
5 112
6 101
7 233
8 46

Page

JUN-M-A
17
A

Name

Beha, Triumf

Okcu, Habip

Hmessi, Nizar

Alioshkin Cheneguin, Arturo
Berghout, Jessy

Pastore, Umberto
Chatterton, Jack

Salmi, Frans
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Team

Germany
Turkey
France
Spain
Netherlands
Italy

Great Britain

Finland

Cnty

GER
TUR
FRA
ESP
NED
ITA

GBR
FIN

Averag

7,51
7,42
7,38
7,37
7,30
7,25
7,22
7,18

Pres.

3,68
3,62
3,58
3,57
3,55
3,52
3,50
3,50

Y

Genova 2011
:KWONDO

Techn.

3,83
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,75
3,73
3,72
3,68
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Individual winners by category

Male

Category:

oo0000000000o0o000oobooooooo

Poomsae pair: 1st Pair A

183 Spain 1
Gomez Gomez, Juan Miguel
Kim Kim, Laura
67 Germany 1
De Rama, Cyra
Sommer, Thomas
93 Italy 1
Dantoni, Denise
Kang, Hyeon Wook
203 Turkey 2
Karisik, Fazli
Kim, Rabia
58 France 1
Hmessi, Nizar
Phan Thanh Hoang, Van
33 Denmark 1
Jensen, Sanne Bruun
Knudsen, Emil Broedsgaard
114 Netherlands 1
Bierlee, Davy
Coffa, Gabrielle
132 Portugal 1
Costal, Tatiana
Ramos, Sergio

Genova 2011
KWONDO

ESP

GER

ITA

TUR

FRA

DEN

NED

POR

Page

1 of 2
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Individual winners by category

Male

Category:

o00o0O00000000bo0o0o0o0oobo oo

Poomsae pair: 2ndPair A

191

201

92

66

38

60

Spain

Delgado Vazquez, Alberto
Francisco
Ubero Alcaniz, Yolanda

Turkey
Altun, Nesime
Celik, Zeynel

Italy
Chiappelli, Maria Giovanna
Notaro, Andrea

Germany
Bussmann, Michael
Fuhrmann, Elvira

Austria
Zimmermann, Erika
Zinkl, Richard

Finland
Anghelescu-Hakala, Adina
Patrikainen, Ilja

France
Bour, Jean Marie
Rouquie, Sylvie

> g

Genova 2011
KWONDO

ESP

TUR

ITA

GER

AUT

FIN

FRA

Page
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Poomsae Synchron

Category TE1-F-A
Deelnemers 10
Class A
Ranki Name

1 Spain

2 France

3 Germany

4 Italy

5 Netherlands
6 Turkey

7 Great Britain

8 Serbia

9 Croatia

10 Ukraine

Page 1 of 2 24-05-2011 / 19:23

Team Cnty
1 ESP
1 FRA
1 GER
1 ITA
1 NED
3 TUR
1 GBR
1 SRB
1 CRO
1 UKR

Total

7,60
7,44
7,43
7,30
7,19
7,15
7,05
6,70
6,35

6,33

Pres.

3,75
3,67
3,70
3,60
3,52
3,47
3,43
3,30
3,10

3,10
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Y .o....c.c0n
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,85
3,77
3,73
3,70
3,67
3,68
3,62
3,40
3,25

3,23
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Poomsae Synchron

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Team Cnty
1 ESP

1 FRA

1 GER
1 ITA

3 TUR
1 NED
1 GBR
1 SRB

Category TE1-F-A
Deelnemers 10
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Spain

2 France

3 Germany
4 Italy

5 Turkey

6 Netherlands
7 Great Britain
8 Serbia
Page 2 of 2

24-05-2011 / 19:23

Total

7,70
7,64
7,61
7,57
7,56
7,38
7,18

7,01

Pres.

3,80
3,75
3,74
3,72
3,71
3,61
3,50

3,41
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Y ...

AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,90
3,89
3,87
3,85
3,85
3,77
3,68

3,60
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Poomsae Synchron

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Team Cnty
3 TUR
4 GER
1 ESP

1 ITA

1 GBR
1 SRB

Category TE2-M-A
Deelnemers 6
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Turkey

2 Germany
3 Spain

4 Italy

5 Great Britain
6 Serbia
Page 3 of 3
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Total

7,54
7,39
7,38
7,32
6,81

6,65

Pres.

3,67
3,62
3,60
3,57
3,28

3,22
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S ; Genova 2011
AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,87
3,77
3,78
3,75
3,53

3,43

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Synchron

Category TE1-M-A
Deelnemers 10
Class A
Ranki Name

1 Turkey

2 Germany

3 Denmark

4 Italy

5 Spain

6 France

7 Netherlands

8 Serbia

9 Croatia

10 Ukraine

Page 1 of 2 24-05-2011 / 19:24

Team Cnty
1 TUR
3 GER
1 DEN
1 ITA
1 ESP
1 FRA
1 NED
1 SRB
1 CRO
2 UKR

Total

7,66
7,63
7,59
7,48
7,45
7,43
7,35
6,60
6,36

5,99

Pres.

3,73
3,73
3,72
3,65
3,65
3,65
3,58
3,20
3,03

2,87
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Y .o....c.c0n
EKWONDO

Techn.

3,93
3,90
3,87
3,83
3,80
3,78
3,77
3,40
3,33

3,12
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Poomsae Synchron

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Team Cnty
1 TUR
3 GER
1 ESP

1 ITA

1 DEN

1 FRA

1 NED

1 SRB

Category TE1-M-A
Deelnemers 10
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Turkey

2 Germany
3 Spain

4 Italy

5 Denmark
6 France

7 Netherlands
8 Serbia
Page 2 of 2

24-05-2011 / 19:24

Total

7,71
7,64
7,64
7,63
7,54
7,52
7,39

6,75

Pres.

3,75
3,74
3,71
3,75
3,68
3,68
3,61

3,30
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Y ...

AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,96
3,90
3,93
3,88
3,86
3,84
3,78

3,45

SenSoft Automation



Poomsae Synchron

10th European Championships Poomsae 2011

Team Cnty
2 GER
1 ESP

3 TUR
3 RUS

1 ITA

1 GBR

Category TE2-F-A
Deelnemers 6
Class A
Ranki  Name

1 Germany
2 Spain

3 Turkey

4 Russia

5 Italy

6 Great Britain
Page 3 of 3

24-05-2011 / 19:24

Total

7,65
7,57
7,53
7,32
7,29

6,83

Pres.

3,70
3,68
3,63
3,57
3,54

3,32

TaekoPlan 1.50.9 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

S ; Genova 2011
AEKWONDO

Techn.

3,95
3,89
3,90
3,75
3,75

3,51

SenSoft Automation



Individual winners by category

Male

Category:

00000000000 00000bo00o0boboooooboooo

Poomsae synchron: 1st Team Male A

213

71

187

104

33

51

121

155

Turkey
Pekcan, Mevlut
Tekin, Adil
Ucan, Ibrahim
Germany
Bogusch, Patrick
Kesternich, Roger
Wassmuth, Adrian
Spain
Estudillo Vela, Jose Luis
Jo Lee, Alberto
Lujan Gonzalez, Miguel Angel
Italy
Giglio, Dario
Kang, Hyeon Wook
Preziosi, Andrea
Denmark
Jessen, Tobias
Knudsen, Emil Broedsgaard
Nedergaard, Kim
France
Sicot, David
Hmessi, Nizar
Le, Julien
Netherlands
Berghout, Jessy
Bierlee, Davy
Van De Klundert, Thom
Serbia
Bogatinovski, Aleksandar
Dakic, Miladin
Kuruca, Branislav

Genova 2011
KWONDO

TUR

GER

ESP

ITA

DEN

FRA

NED

SRB
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Individual winners by category

Male

Category:

oo0000000000o0o000oobooooooo

Poomsae synchron: 2nd Team Male A

219 Turkey 3
Alper, Hayri Temel
Yilmaz, Mustafa
Yilmaz, Kemal

74 Germany 4

Glenewinkel, Tim
Malliaros, Joannis
Unland, Werner

190 Spain 1
Carrillo Carrasco, Diego
Fidalgo Perez, Bernardo
Santiago Bueno, Juan Antonio

105 Italy 1
Boghi, Roberto
Giunchi, Nadir
Sotgiu, Giovanni

241 Great Britain 1
Dildar, Mohammad Yousuf
Negus, Simon
Pourtaheri, Ali

166 Serbia 1
Golovic, Aleksandar
Petrovic, Ivica
Todorovic, Bojan

Genova 2011
KWONDO

TUR

GER

ESP

ITA

GBR

SRB

Page
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Individual winners by category

Female
Category:

00000000000 00000bo00o0boboooooboooo

Poomsae synchron: 1st Team Female A

174

58

72

88

205

123

234

163

Spain
Camino Ortega, Patricia
Camino Ortega, Emma
Camino Ortega, Maria Teresa
France
Le, Caroline
Parroche, Katia
Phan Thanh Hoang, Van
Germany
Beaujean, Claudia
Dormann, Isabel
Ketteniss, Nicole
Italy
Blundo, Elena
Bruzzi, Claudia
Dantoni, Denise
Turkey
Bektasoglu, Serim Olgun
Mazili, Nurcan
Tumay, Ozlem
Netherlands
Schoenmakers, Angelique
Van Der Vhee, Louise
Van Der Vhee, Rachel
Great Britain
Chatel, Sophie
Craven, Sydney
Parkins, Taylor
Serbia
Bajic, Natasa
Dzemali, Melisa
Petkovic, Nina

Genova 2011
KWONDO

ESP

FRA

GER

ITA

TUR

NED

GBR

SRB
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Individual winners by category

Female
Category:

O0000000000000000 oobooooo

Poomsae synchron: 2nd Team Female A

77 Germany 2

Fuhrmann, Elvira
Teren, Kirsten
Turner, Imke

180 Spain 1
Alonso Munoz, Maria Isabel
Chueca Sayas, Caridad Cristina
Estabolite Unzue, Arantzazu

Rita

214 Turkey 3
Altun, Nesime
Sari, Gamze
Unkaracalar, Nafia

151 Russia 3
Parfenenko, Tatiana
Vafina, Khalida
Volkova, Natalia

91 Italy 1

Caneddu, Ivana
Foreste, Margherita
Frigerio, Simona

243 Great Britain 1
Bailey, Angela
Parkins, Susan
Stringwell, Odette

Genova 2011
KWONDO

GER

ESP

TUR

RUS

ITA

GBR
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